AIR UNIT (MIST / MICRO MIST FILTER)
MAF501D / M series
Symbol
D: 0.3μm
M: 0.01μm
FILTER
ELEMENT
D: 0.3 μm

bracket
MAF501D – 20A – MD□ – B – □
Order example
Blank: PC bowl
M: Metal bowl
N: Nylon bowl
MODEL PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
20A: 3/4
25A: 1
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
Blank: Without bracket
B: L type bracket
BOWL OPTION
0                     5000                10000              15000
0                     5000                10000              15000
Se
co
nd
ar
y
pr
es
su
re
  M
Pa
Se
co
nd
ar
y
pr
es
su
re
  M
Pa
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
20A
20A
0                     5000                10000              15000
Se
co